1. Record Nr.

Titolo
Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Descrizione fisica

Altri autori (Persone)
Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910953221003321
Fundamentals of philosophy / / edited by John Shand
London ; ; New York, : Routledge, 2003

9781134588312
1134588313
9781573925242
1573925241
9780203638682
0203638689
9781134588329
1134588321
9781280073038
1280073039
9780203634233
0203634233

1 online resource (458 p.)

ShandJohn <1956->

100
Philosophy

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.
Includes bibliographical references and index.

Book Cover; Title; Contents; List of contributors; Preface; Introduction;
Epistemology; Metaphysics; Logic; Ethics; Ancient philosophy: from
Thales to Aristotle; Medieval philosophy: from Augustine to Nicholas of
Cusa; Modern philosophy: the seventeenth and eighteenth centuries;
Philosophy of mind; Philosophy of language; Philosophy of science;
Political philosophy; Aesthetics; Philosophy of religion; Continental
philosophy; Index;

A comprehensive and accessible introduction to the major topics in
philosophy designed to be used as a companion to any undergraduate
philosophy course.



