

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910953221003321
Titolo	Fundamentals of philosophy // edited by John Shand
Pubbl/distr/stampa	London ; ; New York, : Routledge, 2003
ISBN	9781134588312 1134588313 9781573925242 1573925241 9780203638682 0203638689 9781134588329 1134588321 9781280073038 1280073039 9780203634233 0203634233
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (458 p.)
Altri autori (Persone)	ShandJohn <1956->
Disciplina	100
Soggetti	Philosophy
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	Book Cover; Title; Contents; List of contributors; Preface; Introduction; Epistemology; Metaphysics; Logic; Ethics; Ancient philosophy: from Thales to Aristotle; Medieval philosophy: from Augustine to Nicholas of Cusa; Modern philosophy: the seventeenth and eighteenth centuries; Philosophy of mind; Philosophy of language; Philosophy of science; Political philosophy; Aesthetics; Philosophy of religion; Continental philosophy; Index;
Sommario/riassunto	A comprehensive and accessible introduction to the major topics in philosophy designed to be used as a companion to any undergraduate philosophy course.